
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Not classified

DQ

DQ

No.

17

99

52

95

8

97

44

503

505

111

35

504

6

506

116

110

61

16

11

23

7

21

Name

Natálie Samiecová
Mattia Müller
Tomáš Korený
Pavol Táborský
Simon Suchovský
Rostislav Slováček
Radim Maček
Balázs Kórnóczi
Gergö Kórnóczi
Antonín Bardon
Šimon Múdrý
Patrik Albrecht
Jakub Mikula
Levente Hargitai
Petr Ptáček
Gabriel Vikor
Štěpán Kowalski
Pavel Müller
Timea Lapčíková
Vojtěch  Birgus

Szymon Boluk
Patrik Škuta

Class

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MSR MINI 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

MP Mini 60

Best Tm

48.261

48.439

48.470

48.731

48.792

48.950

49.249

49.324

49.485

49.885

50.155

50.320

50.765

50.849

51.169

51.217

51.385

51.635

53.536

53.952

52.300

49.182

2nd Best

48.396

48.916

48.683

48.876

48.962

48.987

49.460

49.556

49.597

50.075

50.365

50.655

50.983

51.117

51.213

51.284

51.486

3:31.534

54.082

54.388

52.537

49.444

Laps

7

5

8

8

7

8

8

7

7

6

7

7

7

7

7

7

7

2

7

6

7

7

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Race Director  Ing. Jozef Žiaček
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Bruck

MINI 60

meraný tréning

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 16:58:26

Bruck 1,160 Km

25. 6. 2011 16:45


